
CORN BEEF HASH $14.99
(2)  Eggs ( 1 )  Toast  

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK $15.99
(2)  Eggs ( 1 )  Biscui t  

Choice:  Red Or Green With Eggs,  Onion,  Tomato & Avocado 
CHILAQUILES $14.49

CHORIZO & EGGS $14.59

Brown Sugar,  Rais ins  & Walnuts
OATMEAL & (2) TOAST $7.99

 S trawberr ies ,  Cran-Rais ins  & Walnuts
COLD OATMEAL $7.59

Only No Egg(2) BISCUITS & GRAVY $8.99
Served With (2)  Eggs $11.99

 Egg,  Cheese  & Choice  o f  ( 1 )  Meat
TACO BREAKFAST $3.99

SIDES & ADD ONS
Toast  With Jel ly $2.99

Bagel  & Cream Cheese $3.49

Hash Brown Patty $1 .99

Country Potatoes w/ Onion & Bell  Pepper $4.79

(3)  Eggs:  Scramble/Hard/Med/ Easy $4.99

(2)  Sausage Patt ies $4.89

(3)  Slices  Of  Bacon $5.99

Orange Juice  Fresh Squeeze $5.99

Side Of Mix Cheese Or Sour Cream $0.69
Fresh Sliced Avocado $2.69

K&A BREAKFAST MENU

Make It Extra Yummy

BREAKFAST PLATES OMELET OR SCRAMBLE

CALIFORNIA $10.99
Ham, Tomato,  Onion,  Bel l  Pepper ,  Avocado & Cheese

Tomato,  Onion,  Mushroom,  Ol ive  & Cheese
SUPER VEGGIE (V) $8.79

SPINACH, TOMATO & CHEESE (V) $8.59

DENVER $9.59
Sausage,  Onion,  Bel l  Pepper  & Cheese

Make It  A Combo w/ Potatoes & (1)  Toast   Add $4.99

 All  Burritos  Come With Egg,  Potatoes & Cheese

BREAKFAST BURRITOS

Choice  Of  (1 )  Meat:   Bacon,  Sausage,  Chorizo,  
          Turkey,  Ham, Hot  Link,  Spam Or Veggie

K&A BREAKFAST BURRITO $9.49

GROUND BEEF BURRITO $10.29

CHICKEN BREAST BURRITO $10.29

KRISPY CHICKEN BURRITO $10.29
Eggs,  Tater  Tots  & Mozzare l la  Cheese

FIESTA BURRITO $11.99
Avocado,  Bacon,  Onion,  Bel l  Pepper ,  Tomato,  Sour  Cream & Salsa

ULTIMATE BURRITO
Ham, Sausage,  Bacon & Gravy

$11.99

HEALTHY BURRITOS
Regular  Eggs Or Egg Whites ,  Potato  & Cheese

Choice  Of  Tort i l la:  Wheat  / Tomato / Spinach / White

SOY CHORIZO BURRITO (V) $10.99

GRILLED VEGGIES, TOMATO
& SPINACH (V)

$10.49

TURKEY SAUSAGE, TOMATO,
SPINACH & MUSHROOM

$11.99

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

White / Wheat / Rye / Sourdough / Squaw
Subsitute  Egg Whites    $0.99

WAFFLE SANDWICH
Choice  Of  ( 1 )  Meat ,  Egg & Cheese

EGG, CHEESE & (1) MEAT $13.99

BUILD YOUR OWN Starting $13.99

CHORIZO / HAM / BACON $8.99
Choice  Of  (1 )  Meat  & Cheese

SWEET TOOTH
Pancakes ,  French Toast  & Waff les

(2) PANCAKES ONLY $7.59

PANCAKE COMBO $12.49
(2)  Pancakes ,  (2)  Eggs & (2)  Bacon Or (1 )  Sausage

FRENCH TOAST ONLY $9.59

FRENCH TOAST COMBO $15.99
(4)  Hal fs  (2)  Eggs & (2)  Bacon Or (1 )  Sausage

WAFFLE ONLY $9.59

WAFFLE COMBO $15.99
Waff le ,  (2)  Eggs & (2)  Bacon Or (1 )  Sausage

Add Blueberries  Or Chocolate  Chips

WAFFLE STRAWBERRIES
& WHIP CREAM

$11.99

Add Banana Nut Syrup Add  $2.79
Add  $1 .79

Add Strawberries  & Whip Add  $2.79

Choice:  Red Or Green With Eggs,  Potatoes  and Beans
BREAKFAST ENCHILLADAS $15.49

#1 K&A BREAKFAST PLATE $13.99
(2)  Eggs,  Country Potato  ( 1 )  Toast   & (2)  Bacon Or (1 )  Sausage

ENGLISH MUFFIN MELT $5.59

CROSSIANT MELT $10.49

B.L.T. WITH (1) EGG $10.99

BREAKFAST SANDWICH MELT $9.49
Choice  Of  Bread,  (1 )  Meat,  Egg & Cheese

BISCUIT SANDWICH $5.59

BAGEL MELT $10.49

BREAKFAST BOWLS
Each Bowl Is  A Scramble On A Bed

SAUSAGE BOWL $10.99

DENVER BOWL $10.99

KATHY BOWL $12.99
Egg Whites ,  Turkey Sausage,  Mushroom Over  Fresh Spinach
Topped With Mozzer la & Salsa Verde

Egg & Sausage Over  Tater  Tots  Topped w/ Gravy & Cheese  

Sausage,  Onion,  Bel l  Pepper ,  Over  Tater  Tots  Topped w/
Cheese

Rice ,  Beans & Tort i l las

CHILLI CHEESE $8.99

SPAM/ SAUSAGE / HOT LINK $8.99
Choice  Of  (1 )  Meat  & Cheese



SIDES & ADD ONS
French Fries $3.99
Tater Tots $3.99
Potato Salad $3.99
Side Salad $5.69
Zucchini  Sticks $5.99
Onion Rings $4.99
Mozzarella Sticks $6.49
Garlic  Bread $3.99
Garlic  Cheese Bread
Side Of Fresh Fruit

$4.99
$4.99

K&A LUNCH MENU

Make It Extra Yummy

#CUCUMBER SALAD $6.89

FRESH SALADS

CALIFORNIA SALAD (V) $8.99
Tomato,  Ol ive ,  Cucumber ,  Croutons ,  Pepperoncini  & Avocado

CHICKEN CAESAR $10.99
Chicken,  Tomato,  Parmesan Cheese  & Crountons  

Chicken Salad,  Strawberr ies ,  Cucumber  & Walnuts  
STRAWBERRY CHICKEN WALNUT $11.99

Gri l led Onion,  Bel l  Peppers ,  Tomato,  Chips  & Mix Cheese
FAJITA CHICKEN SALAD $11.99

Onion,  Ol ives ,  Tomato,  I tal ian Dress ing

CILANTRO CAESAR SALAD $12.99
Chicken,  Tomato,  Parmesan Cheese ,  Chips  & Avocado

CHEF SALAD $12.99
Ham, Turkey,  Tomato,  Cucumber ,  Pepperoncini ,  Avocado & Croutons  

BBQ CHICKEN SALAD $11.99
Gri l led Chicken,  Black Beans,  Mozzare l la  & Cucumber

SOUTHWEST SALAD $13.49
Krispy Chicken,  Corn,  Black Beans,  Pico  De Galo ,  Chips  & Avocado

BUFFALO SALAD $12.59
Krispy Chicken,  Tomato,  Cucumber ,  Cheese ,  Ranch & Buf falo

ANTIPASTO SALAD $13.49
Ham, Turkey,  Bacon,  Pepperoni ,  Tomato,  Cucumber ,  Pepperoncini ,
Mozzare l la  Cheese  & Croutons

HONEY MUSTARD $11.99
Krispy Chicken,  Tomato,  Cucumber  & Mixed Cheese

BACON CHICKEN RANCH $13.49
Gri l led Chicken,  Tomato,  & Mixed Cheese

HAMBURGERS

CHICKEN BREAST BURGER

VEGGIE BURGER (V) 

TURKEY BURGER

HAMBURGER

WESTERN BACON BURGER
BBQ Sauce,  Onion Ring & Cheese Only

Side Choices:  Fries,  Tater  Tots  OR Potato Salad

Lettuce,  Tomato,  Onion,  Pickle  & 1000

w/Side

$10.99

$12.49

$11.99

$12.79

$12.99

Only

$7.99

$9.49

$8.99

$9.79

$9.99

SANDWICHES
Side Choices:  Fries,  Tater  Tots  OR Potato Salad

FRESH FRUIT SALAD

Topped W/ Granola,  Raisins,  Walnuts  & Coconut

$8.99

$8.99

$9.29

COTTAGE CHEESE OR YOGURT

SWEET CONDENSED MILK

STRAWBERRIES & CREAM
Topped W/ Granola,  Sweet  Mi lk  & Whipped Cream

Cantalope ,  Honey Dew,  Pineapple ,  Strawberr ies ,  Apple  & Banana

Top Your Salad: 
Tuna,  Chicken:  Salad,  Breast  OR Chicken Strips 

 Add $3.79

Choice  Of  Torti l la:  Wheat  / Tomato / Spinach / White
Side Choices:  Fries,  Tater  Tots  OR Potato Salad

WRAPS

Only w/Side
CALIFORNIA WRAP (V)  $12.59$9.59

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $12.99$9.99

CILANTRO CAESAR WRAP $14.49$11.49

FAJITA CHICKEN WRAP $12.99$9.99

CHEF WRAP $13.99$10.99

STRAWBERRY CHICKEN WALNUT $13.79$10.79

BBQ CHICKEN WRAP $13.59$10.59

HONEY MUSTARD WRAP $12.99$9.99

BACON CHICKEN RANCH $14.69$11.69

SOUTHWEST WRAP $14.49$11.49

BUFFALO WRAP $13.79$10.79

ANTIPASTO WRAP $14.99$11.99

TURKEY OR HAM WRAP $12.59$9.59

K&A SPECIALS
Add Side:  Fries,  Tater  Tots  OR Potato Salad

Only w/Side
(3) CHICKEN STRIPS $7.49

FRENCH BREAD PIZZA (V) $7.59

GRILLED PBJ SANDWICH (V) $7.79

(3) FISH FRIED

$10.49

$10.59

$10.79

$11.59$8.59

w/SideOnly

GRILLED CHEESE (V) $9.99$6.99

PATTY MELT $11.99$8.99

BACON MELT $11.99$8.99

B.L.T. SANDWICH $11.99$8.99

EGG SALAD SANDWICH $11.49$8.49

SLICED TURKEY OR HAM
Cold,  Hot  Or Mel t

$11.99$8.99

TUNA OR CHICKEN SALAD
Cold,  Hot  Or Mel t

$11.99$8.99

3 Breads,  Bacon,  Let tuce ,  Tomato & Mayo
TURKEY CLUB $14.99$11.99

VEGGIE / PICKLES & AVOCADO
(V)  Cold,  Hot  Or Mel t

$11.99$8.99

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST 
Hot Or Mel t

$12.99$9.99

ORTEGA CHICKEN SANDWICH $13.99$10.99
Gri l led Onion,  Ortega & Cheese

Cold:  Let tuce,  Tomato,  Mayo & Cheese
Melt :  American,  Swiss Or Cheddar Only

6" SUB SANDWICHES
Side Choices:  Fries,  Tater  Tots  OR Potato Salad

Onion,  Bel l  Pepper ,  Mushroom,  Mayo & Cheese
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK $13.59$10.59

BBQ CHICKEN SUB
Only w/Side

$12.99$9.99
Sl iced Chicken,  BBQ & Mozzare l la

Onions,  Pickles ,  Mustard & Cheese
PASTRAMI SUB $13.59$10.59

Marinara,  Bel l  Peppers ,  Onion & Cheese
MEATBALL SUB $13.29$10.29

Pepperoni ,  Ham, Turkey,  Let tuce ,  Tomato,  Mayo & Ital ian
ITALIAN SUB (COLD) $13.29$10.29

*Make I t  A Double  
*Add Chi l l i
*Add American,  Swiss  Or Cheddar Cheese  
*Add Avocado Or Ortega Chi l l i  
*Add (2)  Sl ices  Of  Bacon 

Add  $1 .99
Add  $1 .79
Add  $0.69
Add  $2.59

Add  $3.49


